

HOTSHOT WINNERS NON-METRO DAILY BEST BETS

1/07/2025

Date	Venue	Race	Sel. 1	Result	Dividend	Sel. 2	Result	Dividend	Sel. 3	Result	Dividend	Result	Count	Dividend	Profit per race (\$300 per race)	Cum. Profit	Current Bank (Start \$5000)
31/12/24																	\$ 5,000.00
1/01/2025	FLEMINGTON	1	1			1			7	W	\$ 3.80		1	\$ 3.80	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 5,080.00
8/01/2025	EAGLE FARM	4	9			9			11					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 4,780.00
8/01/2025	EAGLE FARM	6	4			4			15					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 4,480.00
11/01/2025	ASCOT	9	5			5			3					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 4,180.00
18/01/2025	FLEMINGTON	1	4			4			1	W	\$ 2.90		1	\$ 2.90	-\$ 10.00	-\$ 10.00	\$ 4,170.00
18/01/2025	FLEMINGTON	6	4	W	\$ 3.30	4	W	\$ 3.30	1				1	\$ 6.60	\$ 360.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 4,530.00
18/01/2025	ASCOT	6	10			10			5					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 4,230.00
25/01/2025	SANDOWN	7	4	W	\$ 3.00	4	W	\$ 3.70	6				1	\$ 6.70	\$ 370.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 4,600.00
25/01/2025	ASCOT	7	2	W	\$ 3.00	2	W	\$ 3.20	8				1	\$ 6.20	\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 4,920.00
25/01/2025	RANDWICK	6	14			14			8					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 4,620.00
27/01/2025	WARWICK FARM	5	2	W	\$ 3.20	2	W	\$ 3.50	3				1	\$ 6.70	\$ 370.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 4,990.00
29/01/2025	SANDOWN	6	9	W	\$ 2.70	9	W	\$ 2.80	6				1	\$ 5.50	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,240.00
31/01/2025	CANTERBURY	6	3			3			7	W	\$ 3.00		1	\$ 3.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,240.00
1/02/2025	MORPHETTVILLE	6	5	W	\$ 3.60	5	W	\$ 3.50	3				1	\$ 7.10	\$ 410.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 5,650.00
1/02/2025	DOOMBEN	8	5			5			3					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 5,350.00
1/02/2025	ASCOT	3	5	W	\$ 3.20	5	W	\$ 3.80	7				1	\$ 7.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 5,750.00
1/02/2025	ASCOT	10	3	W	\$ 2.50	3	W	\$ 2.60	6				1	\$ 5.10	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 5,960.00
8/02/2025	FLEMINGTON	7	2	W	\$ 2.90	2	W	\$ 3.00	1				1	\$ 5.90	\$ 290.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 6,250.00
8/02/2025	MORPHETTVILLE	2	1			1			5	W	\$ 2.60		1	\$ 2.60	-\$ 40.00	-\$ 40.00	\$ 6,210.00
8/02/2025	MORPHETTVILLE	4	4			4			8					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 5,910.00
8/02/2025	ASCOT	7	6			6			1	W	\$ 3.20		1	\$ 3.20	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,930.00
15/02/2025	FLEMINGTON	3	3			3			1					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 5,630.00
15/02/2025	FLEMINGTON	6	6	W	\$ 4.70	6	W	\$ 4.70	4				1	\$ 9.40	\$ 640.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 6,270.00
15/02/2025	MORPHETTVILLE	8	5	W	\$ 3.30	5	W	\$ 3.30	1				1	\$ 6.60	\$ 360.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 6,630.00
19/02/2025	SANDOWN	4	9			9			7	W	\$ 2.60		1	\$ 2.60	-\$ 40.00	-\$ 40.00	\$ 6,590.00
19/02/2025	SANDOWN	5	2			2			4					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 6,290.00
19/02/2025	BELMONT	3	3			3			4					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 5,990.00
22/02/2025	CAULFIELD	2	11			11			9	W	\$ 3.80		1	\$ 3.80	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,070.00
22/02/2025	CAULFIELD	5	2			2			1	W	\$ 3.00		1	\$ 3.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,070.00
22/02/2025	ASCOT	4	7			7			5					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 5,770.00
26/02/2025	SANDOWN	8	2			2			4					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 5,470.00
28/02/2025	CANTERBURY	6	1			1								\$ -	-\$ 200.00	-\$ 200.00	\$ 5,270.00
28/02/2025	CANTERBURY	7	4			4			6	W	\$ 4.20		1	\$ 4.20	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 5,390.00
1/03/2025	EAGLE FARM	7	8	W	\$ 5.40	8	W	\$ 5.50	2				1	\$ 10.90	\$ 790.00	\$ 790.00	\$ 6,180.00
1/03/2025	MORPHETTVILLE	5	5			5			1					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 5,880.00
1/03/2025	MORPHETTVILLE	7	7			7			8					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 5,580.00
1/03/2025	FLEMINGTON	3	7			7			2	W	\$ 4.70		1	\$ 4.70	\$ 170.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 5,750.00
5/03/2025	SANDOWN	7	3	W	\$ 5.00	3	W	\$ 6.00	2				1	\$ 11.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 6,550.00
5/03/2025	BELMONT	5	2			2			6					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 6,250.00
7/03/2025	MOONEE VALLEY	1	7			7			5					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 5,950.00
7/03/2025	MOONEE VALLEY	8	2	W	\$ 2.90	2	W	\$ 3.20	4				1	\$ 6.10	\$ 310.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 6,260.00
8/03/2025	FLEMINGTON	1	2			2			5	W	\$ 6.30		1	\$ 6.30	\$ 330.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 6,590.00
8/03/2025	RANDWICK	6	9			9			10					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 6,290.00
10/03/2025	MORPHETTVILLE	3	5			5			1	W	\$ 7.20		1	\$ 7.20	\$ 420.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 6,710.00
10/03/2025	MORPHETTVILLE	5	5			5			2					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 6,410.00
15/03/2025	CAULFIELD	2	1			1			7					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 6,110.00
15/03/2025	CAULFIELD	7	4	W	\$ 4.20	4	W	\$ 4.20	3				1	\$ 8.40	\$ 540.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 6,650.00
15/03/2025	CAULFIELD	9								W	\$ 3.25		1	\$ 3.25	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,675.00
22/03/2025	MOONEE VALLEY	7	1			1			3					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 6,375.00
22/03/2025	MOONEE VALLEY	9	1			1			7					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 6,075.00

HOTSHOT WINNERS NON-METRO DAILY BEST BETS

1/07/2025

Date	Venue	Race	Sel. 1	Result	Dividend	Sel. 2	Result	Dividend	Sel. 3	Result	Dividend	Result	Count	Dividend	Profit per race (\$300 per race)	Cum. Profit	Current Bank (Start \$5000)
26/03/2025	SANDOWN	6	6	W	\$ 2.70	6	W	\$ 2.80	7				1	\$ 5.50	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,325.00
29/03/2025	ASCOT	5	7			7			8					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 6,025.00
2/04/2025	ASCOT	5	8			8			6					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 5,725.00
5/04/2025	RANDWICK	10	1			1			3					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 5,425.00
9/04/2025	SANDOWN	4	4	W	\$ 2.40	4	W	\$ 2.65	5				1	\$ 5.05	\$ 205.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 5,630.00
12/04/2025	RANDWICK	5	1			1			6					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 5,330.00
12/04/2025	ASCOT	2	7			7			3	W	\$ 12.40		1	\$ 12.40	\$ 940.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 6,270.00
12/04/2025	MORPHETTVILLE	7	9			9			8					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 5,970.00
16/04/2025	WARWICK FARM	5	3			3			11					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 5,670.00
18/04/2025	ASCOT	1	4			4			2					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 5,370.00
18/04/2025	SANDOWN	7	4			4			8					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 5,070.00
18/04/2025	SANDOWN	8	4			4			16					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 4,770.00
19/04/2025	CANTERBURY	5	2			2			4					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 4,470.00
19/04/2025	EAGLE FARM	3	5			5			1					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 4,170.00
19/04/2025	ASCOT	1	4	W	\$ 2.50	4	W	\$ 2.50	3				1	\$ 5.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,370.00
25/04/2025	FLEMINGTON	4	4			4			9	W	\$ 4.30		1	\$ 4.30	\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 4,500.00
26/04/2025	MORPHETTVILLE	3	7			7			10					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 4,200.00
3/05/2025	MORPHETTVILLE	7	3			3			1					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 3,900.00
7/05/2025	CAULFIELD	5	2			2			10					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 3,600.00
7/05/2025	CAULFIELD	8	15			15			9					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 3,300.00
17/05/2025	BELMONT	5	2			2			6					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00
24/05/2025	SANDOWN	2	3			3			4					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 2,700.00
31/05/2025	MORPHETTVILLE	2	7			7			5					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00
4/06/2025	SANDOWN	4	9			9			8					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 2,100.00
7/06/2025	EAGLE FARM	4	13			13			2					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00
11/06/2025	RANDWICK	4	8			8			3					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00
14/06/2025	EAGLE FARM	1	9	W	\$ 5.90	9	W	\$ 5.90	3				1	\$ 11.80	\$ 880.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 2,380.00
18/06/2025	SANDOWN	2	7	W	\$ 2.75	7	W	\$ 2.45	3				1	\$ 5.20	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 2,600.00
21/06/2025	FLEMINGTON	3	4			4			5					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 2,300.00
28/06/2025	CAULFIELD	2	5			5			7					\$ -	-\$ 300.00	-\$ 300.00	\$ 2,000.00
								20			15		No. of winners	No. of races	Strike rate		Increase in Bank
								\$ 72.60			\$ 67.25		35	80	44%		-60%
													\$ Return	\$ Invested (@\$100)	POT		
													\$ 20,900.00	\$ 24,000.00	-13%		
												ave. collect per win	\$ 597.14				